AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	<u>'                                    </u>		····		1		
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/FURCHASE REQ. NO. 8. PROJECT NO.(II applic			iceble)			
N004	See Block 15c.	RES-12-276 RES-C12-276			1			
. ELSUED BY CODE	3100	<del> </del>	CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear				orv Commission	L			
Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Attn: Jeffrey R. Nitchell; 301-492-3	Div. of Contracts							
Mail Stop TWB-01B10M	Mail Stop TWB-01B10M							
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 2	20555					
MANE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sheet, county, Steat	e and ZIP Code)		Ø	NA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	ATION NO			
DADE MOELLER & ASSOCIATES, INC.				88, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
				to builds fore use ut				
1935 TERMINAL DR STE 200				10A MODEICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-04-07-112 NRC-T007				
RICHLAND WA 993544958						<del></del>		
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13 25 928304120								
00E 928304120	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NUMENTS OF SOURCE						
~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						<del></del>		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set		•				is not exte	nded	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p	•			. •	_			
(a) By completing Rems 8 and 15, and returning		ent; (b) By acknowledging n						
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w								
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE								
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir	rtue of this emendment you de	eire to change an offer aires	ady aut	xmitted, such change m	ley be m	ade		
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter i	makes reference to the soliciti	ition and this amendment, a	ind is n	eceived prior to the ope	inling hou	J		
and date specified.	6015-1712277 N6332	252A 31x0200						
De	obligate - (\$837.16)							
	INS: 928304120 NAICS			AEDC				
	.IES ONLY TO MODIFICA THE CONTRACT/ORDER							
X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	Minney The Grandes of Low	IN DETICAL TO ANGLE MEDIC IN THE CA	D111740	ORDER NO. IN THE TOTAL				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED TO SET PORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	O REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH PR 43.103(b).	ANGES (such se changes in pe	rying offic	e, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURE								
	ateral Modification: Part 42.708	Enuging Deoptidatio	m					
			~					
. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	s required to sign this docume	nt and return 1	coples	to the issuing office.				
	CF section headings, including soliciteito							
he purpose of this modification is to	deobligate -\$837.16 c	of excess funds, the	reby	decreasing the	total	obligated	2	
mount from \$67.028.62 to \$66,191.46.								
final invoice no. 10293 was accepted	and paid for the rema	ining fee owed and	the i	indirect rate ad	justme	nt. There	for	
xcess funds are being deobligated and	this Task Order No. (	7 is closed out.						
otal Task Order Ceiling: \$98,598.61								
otal Obligations: \$66,191.46								
eriod of Performance: 07/03/2008 - 03/	03/2010							
.11 other terms and conditions remain t	he same.							
Except as provided herebs, all terms and conditions of the document reteren	ced to Bern SA or 10A, as hemicines cha	noed, remelys unchanged and in Aul S	lorge and	effect.				
		18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR.						
ISA, NAME AND TITLE OF BIGHER (Type or print)	-	Jeffrey R. Mitch Contracting Offi	ell	1 34				
Carl Show, Contract Specialist		168 UNITED STATES OF AMERIC		75111-	10	C. DATE SIGNE		
SB, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	18C. DATE SIGNED	158, UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	ציאר	ATIND	10	. / '	-	
Cel Sheet	8/20/12	Bigneture	or Contro	ofing Officer)	18	المحامدا	2	
(Signature of person authorized to sign.)		4 / W				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<del></del>	
NSN 7840-01-153-8070		1/		' STAND	WRD FORM	i 30 "(REV. 10 L-FAR (48 CFR)	e,	